
A Comple te  Mat t re s s  Suppor t  Sys tem
THE BEDDER BASE®

H o l l y w o o d B e d . c o m

CUSTOMER BENEFITS
 No foundation or frame needed
 Doesn’t require nuts, bolts or tools
 Headboard brackets available

   5 year limited warranty

THE BEDDER BASE
SIZE           WIDTH      MODEL 

TWIN
TWIN XL
FULL
QUEEN
CAL KING
E. KING
HB BRACKET

39”
39”
54”
60”
72”
76”

BB2430T
BB2430TXLXL
BB2440F
BB2450Q
BB2460CK
BB2466EK
BBHB2000

RETAILER BENEFITS 
     Perfect for memory foam mattresses
     Perfect foundation replacement
     Reduces shipping costs

CARRY IT, UNFOLD IT,
S L E E P  O N  I T .

RETAIL SALES ASSOCIATES BENEFITS 
     13” of spacious under bed storage 
     Powder Coated Steel construction
     Tested to hold 3000 lbs

5959 Corvette Street
Commerce, CA, 90040
Phone:	 323-887-9500
Fax:	 323-887-9555

161 Proctor Ln
Lexington, NC 27292
Phone:	 877-808-7630
Fax:	 800-373-7329

E-mail:   sales@hollywoodbed.com

BB2450Q
Mattress not included.

Storage containers not included.


