THE BEDDER BASE®

A Complete Mattress Support System



CARRY IT, UNFOLD IT, SLEEP ON IT.

RETAILER BENEFITS

Perfect for memory foam mattresses Perfect foundation replacement Reduces shipping costs

RETAIL SALES ASSOCIATES BENEFITS

Storage containers not included.

BB2450Q

Mattress not included.

13" of spacious under bed storage Powder Coated Steel construction Tested to hold 3000 lbs



CUSTOMER BENEFITS

No foundation or frame needed
Doesn't require nuts, bolts or tools
Headboard brackets available
5 year limited warranty

THE BEDDER BASE®

SIZE	WIDTH	MODEL	
TWIN	39″	BB2430T	
TWIN XL	39″	BB2430TXL	
FULL	54″	BB2440F	
QUEEN	60″	BB2450Q	
CAL KING	72″	BB2460CK	
E. KING	76″	BB2466EK	
HB BRACKET		BBHB2000	



5959 Corvette Street		161 Proctor Ln	
Commerce, CA, 90040		Lexington, NC 27292	
Phone:	323-887-9500	Phone:	877-808-7630
Fax:	323-887-9555	Fax:	800-373-7329

E-mail: sales@hollywoodbed.com

HollywoodBed.com